
Philly
Fruit Market

Wedueaday, March 8,1989
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FLcm Seed-

ier* Indian RiverRmTßi dirthbd 14.50
27* 11.00-13.00 beet moeUy 12.00-13.00
fair ccnd94o32* 1.50-10.00mot 9.50fair
condV.OO 36* 7.00-8.5040i 7.00-I.oomot
7.50 48* 6.00-7.50 mm 7-7.50 56* 7.00
fair qua! 32-36* 5.00-6.50 40* 6-6.50 48*
5.50-6,00 56* 5.50-6.00 mo* 5.50 While
23* 6.00-8.00few 8.5027* 8-84032* 8.00
36* 7.50-8.00 mo* 8.00 40* 7.50 48*
6-640 StarRuby 32* 13.00 36* 12.00 40*
11.0048* 10.00AZcm Red fair qual 18*
ft 32* 3.00 48* 4.00-4.50.

LEMONS STEADY CA tin 95-115*
22.00 140* 20.00 165* 1840 fair qual
95-115* 17.50-19.00 140* 14.00-16.00
165* 13.00-14.00 few 14.50 200*
1140-13.00belt mo* 13.00.

LIMES SLIGHTLY LOWER Penian
Seedleu 10-lbcm FL 48* 10.00-11.0054*
10.00- mo* 10.50- 11.00 few 11.50
63* 10.50-11.00 MEXICO 54*
10.00- mo* 10.00 63* 10.00.

ORANGES STEADY CAcm Navel 48*
13.00 36* 13.00-16.00 mo* 16.00 72*
11.00- 88* 9.00- 11.00 few 1140
113* 7.00940 138* 8.50 fair qual 48*
11.00 56* 11.00 11.5072* 9.0011.00 88*
8.5010.00 113* 740840 138* 8.00 FL

4/5 buem Pineapple 64-100* 9.00 125*
940 Valwtcia 64* 74084080*7.50840
mo* 8.50 100* 7409.50 125* 7.509.00
mo* 8409.00meth bag* Valencia 104 lb
100 in 10.00 8-5 lb 100 iz 10.00.

TANOELOS STEADY CA 1/2 bucm
Minneola 72* 13.0014.0090* 13.00 120*
9.0010.00

TANGERINES STEADY FL 4/5 faucrt
ft cm Honey type wide range in appear A
price 80100* 14.00 18.00 fair qual
114012.00 120* 16.0019.00 fair qual
11.5012.00 ISO* 12.0016.00 fair qual
10.5011.00 176* fair qual 9.0010.00.

TEMPLES STEADY FL 4/5 buctm 64*
ISO fair ccnd 6.00 66* 8.509.00 80*
9.001000 few 840 100* 840940.

APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctn tray pack
WA Red Delicioui WABxFcy 80* 18.50
88-100* 17.5018.50 138* 16.00preferred
label* 56* 1940 72-88* 194021.00 100*
19402240 113* 184019.00 125* 19.00
USExFcy 80* 16.00 88-100* 13.0016.00
113-125* 14.00 Golden Delicioui

WABxFcy 80* 16.5088* 164017.00100*
154017.00USExFcy 64-88* 14.50 100*
14.0015.00Granny Smith WAExFcy 88*
24.00 100* 24.0025.00 Cm cell peck WA
WABxFcyGolden Delidou* 80* 21.0096*
19.00REGULAR STORAGE Cm 12-3 lb

film bag* USFcy 2-1/4“min PARed DeU-
cioue 7.00 NEW CROP cm tray pack

CHILE Granny Smith llOt 2XOO.
APRICOTS NO SUPPLIES.
AVOCADOS STEADY CA cm Myr

Han 48i26.00-21.00fair cond lower 1 -lyr
Bacon 20f 10.00.

BANANAS Import! cm approximately
40-lb 1X25fairqual 11.00film wrpd IXSO
Institutional pack Petite ISOt 11.00.

CHERRIES NO SUPPLIES.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sack! 40a few 13.00.
GRAPES-TABLB STEADY CHILE

18-lb lug wrpd Flame Seedleaa
10.00- mo* 11.00 ml 9.00-10.00

poor-ord cond 2.00-4.00 Thompaon Seed-
leii 14.00-16.00 ibm 14.00-15.00 ml
9.00- poor-ord cond 100-4.00Black
Seedten 13.00-14.00fairqual 10.50-11.00
Royal Red Seedleia 14.00 .Jlibier
IXOO-13.00 Emperor 9.00-iaoo.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA 1-lyr flat
33i 9.00 36a 7-7.50 39a 6.50-7.00 42*
5.50-6,50.

MANGOS NO SUPPLIES.
NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY

CHILE 2-lyr lug Fantaaia 36a 11.50-IXSO
40i 11.50-12.0050a IXOO 60i 11.00Late
Legrand 36a 11.50-12.00 40-44i
11.50-13.0050-52112.0060-66« 11.00Le
Grand 36-40 i 11.50-1100 50a 1100 60a
11.00Royal Grand S4a 12.00Regal Gmd
36-40 a 11.50-12.00 50a 1100 60a 11.00
Flamekiat 60a 13.00.

Count On Cargill!
The Royal Family Of The Alfalfa Industry

A New King of Alfalfas.
Crown
Outstanding yield potential. Produces high-
quality forage. Excellent winterhardiness.
High levels of resistance to the five major
alfalfa diseases. A “new generation” variety
that performs especially well in the north.

Endure
Exceptional tolerance to Vcrticillium Wilt and
Phytophthora Roto Rot. Outstanding winter-
hardiness. Rapid recovery when management
and fertilization are good. Excellent oppor-
tunity for extra cutting each year.
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SAVE
UP TO
12%

OR MORE

•>'

Total Dollar
Value all See<

fc-' 4

$ 0-900
$ 901-2000
$2OOl-3000
$3OOl-5000
$5OOO plus

it Plan

Savinas
0%
2%
3%
4%
5%

All spring planted crops including
Corn, Alfalfa, Grass Seed. Sunflowers,
Sorghums can be totalled by June 15

2. Early Payment Discounts
If Payment Early
Postmarked Pay
March 15 6%

April 4 2%

i ■:
* Includes yield data from all published state university trials
(1982-87) of widely-planted varieties tested for at least 50 location
years
Resistance class
S (Susceptible)
LR (Low Resistance)

Pest resistance ratings are published
by the Certified Alfalfa Seed Council
The information was obtained and
characterized by the National Alfalfa
Review Board All varieties not

3. PIK Certificate Redemption
Cargill, Inc will maintain an aggressive

daily cash bid for generic PIK certificates
This bid price is available through your
Cargill Hybrid Seeds dealer Farmer
customers may apply PIK certificates to
Cargill Hybrid Seed purchases and
realize additional savings

% resistant plants CARGILL HYBRID SEEDS
V PC Box 5645

Minneapolis, MN 55440
0-5
6-14
15-30
31-50
50

MR (Moderate Resistance)
R (Resistant)
HR (High Resistance)

shown Blank spaces indicate variety
is susceptible or has not been
adequately tested All products subject to CARGILL'S

warranty limitations.

FOR IE INFORMATION ON:
CARGILL HYBRID SEEDS
Cali 1-800-222-5407or complete thli coupon and mall to

□ Yu, Send me more information on Cargill Hybrid Seedi
□ I’m interested in haring about a Cargill Dealer Opportunity in my area

Addresi
County.
Phone.

Mail to; CARGILL HYBRID SEEDS
900 Gemstone Drive, Lancaster, PA 17601

717-285-4227

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 11,19W-Al3
PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 9a

14.00 l
PEACHES STEADY CHILE 2-lyr lug

O’Hcnty 48a 11.00Angelua 44a fair cond
6.00- Late Great 41a 11.00 SBa
8.00- Cal Red 90a 13.00.

FEARS STEADY WA 4/5 bucta wrpd
D*Anjou US«I 110 a 15.00 135 a IXOO
Controlled Atmoaphere Storage D'Anjou
US#l 90a 25.00 100 a 21.00-24.00 110a
19.00120 a 17.00135 a 15.00-17.00OR 4/5
buctn wrpd Controlled Atmoaphere Stor-
age D'Anjou US«I 90a 25.00 100 a 21.00
110 a 17.50 120 a 16.50 135 a 15.00 Boac
US#l 90a 32.00 100 a 29.00 110 a 28.00
120 a 26.00 135 a 22.00CHILE 19kilo at
Summer Ban- leu 70-100 i 18.00 Iloa
17.00 120 a 16.00 135 a 15.00 Red Bartlett

70a A 100 a 30.00.

pt trayi FL mol med incl fair cond
2.00- moi 3.00-4.oofew S.OO CA mod
10.00- few high a* 12.00-13.00
MEXICO oid cond 2.00-3.00.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY
MEXICO 1/2 crt 12. 7.00 IS-IS.
8.00- mo. 8.50-9.00 23. 5.00-7.00
HONDURAS 1/2 cm 9. 9.00.

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY 2/3
cmPUERTO RICO fair cond 8.7-7.30 9.
7.00 MEXICO 2/3 cit fair qnal 3. 3.00 9.
8.00 PANAMA I. fair cond 7.00-8.00.

MISC MELONS SUPPLIES LIGHT
GUATEMALA 2/3 cm Mayan 6. 10.00
Orange Fleih 10. fair cond 3.00-4.00.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
MEXICO cm per lbJubilee 3-4. 18cents.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, March 8, 1989
Report supplied by auction

PINEAPPLES HAWAII 1-Iyrcm via air
6a 12.00 COSTA RICA Myr cm 14-16a
12.00-14.00.

PLUMS ABOUT STEADY CHILE
Myr lug Nubiana 84a 10.00 Friar S6a
13.0058 a 11.00-13.0060-68110.00-IXOO

78a 9.00 one lot 13.00 84-88 a 7.00-8.00
few 11.00Laroda 78a 8.00 Larry Arm 78a
few 14.00.

RASPBERRIES SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

REPORTED RECEIPTS OF 97 COWS.
66 HEIFERS, AND 4 BULLS. MARKET
LOWER.

PA FRESH COWS, 780.00-1280.00
PA FRESH COWS, 775.00-975 00
HERD OF 45 HEAD ALL STAGE

COWS, 610.00-1180.00
9 JERSEY COWS ALL STAGES.

345.00-
LOCAL SPRINGING HEIFERS

740.00-
LOCAL COWS 720.00-1300.00.

STRAWBERRIES LOWER Plata 12-1

Metered Concrete at Competitive Prices!
PARADISE CONCRETE

SATURDAY
& EVENING fJSHJi Milt?

DELIVERIES
No job tOO small! pay only for what you uad

GENERAL CONTRACTORS .

WELCOME (717-687-0090
19 Mradow Lana, Paradis*

Perfect For The MHehWWt.- Driver
„ lr . Erie R. Prebel, Prep.

•Do-It-Yourselfer"

It

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales
Location: Ephrata RD 4. 1
mile N. on North State St.
Ephrata.

>"■»SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows'

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00 A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444.
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER#. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
creditfrom bank.


